

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>54657902</b>
Name	<b>Prosecco &amp; Chocolates</b>
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Quadri Prosecco 75cl</li> <li>• Linden Lady Handmade 6 Truffles</li> </ul>
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: <b>Virginia Hayward Ltd</b>
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Quadri Prosecco DOC Spumante
Ingredients	Contains Sulphites
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Prodotto in Italia (Produced in Italy)
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place. Chill well before opening.
Manufacturer's name and address	Botter S.P.A, Fossalta di Piave, Italia
Instructions for use	This is a pressurised container, open with care.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	313 kj/ 75 kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	2 g/ml
of which sugars	0 g/ml
protein	0 g/ml
salt	0 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	11%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Linden Lady Handmade 6 Truffles
Ingredients	milk chocolate ;sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; <b>SOYA</b> lecithin, vanilla..White; sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>MILK</b> powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, vanilla. Plain chocolate; cocoa mass, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier; <b>SOYA</b> lecithin. Marc du champagne, irish cream liquer, rum, cocoa powder, icing sugar, cream <b>MILK</b>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT
Net Quantity	80G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS 12 -18C
Manufacturer's name and address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATESLTD, WALNUT TREE FARM,BIRCH RD, COPFORD COLCHESTER CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Energy	2357 / 563kj/kcal
fat	36.2 g/ml
of which saturates	21.8 g/ml
carbohydrate	51 g/ml
of which sugars	50 g/ml
protein	7 g/ml
salt	0.21g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	1.4abv
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y